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Vieth, Eric
Callout
do we have access to their GIS sewer info?

Vieth, Eric
Polygon Line

Vieth, Eric
Callout
Option 1 (Franklin)

Vieth, Eric
Callout
Option 2 (Air Park Dr)

Vieth, Eric
Callout
Option  3 (Boomer/Utah)

Vieth, Eric
Callout
Connecting where? 

Vieth, Eric
Callout
Connecting where?

Vieth, Eric
Callout
Canadian Pacific Railway crossing needed (likely auger bore steel casing)

Vieth, Eric
Callout
Is this schematic or does City have easements or interested in new easements through residential properties?

Vieth, Eric
Callout
Concord LS

Vieth, Eric
Callout
Allerman LS

Vieth, Eric
Text Box
Can we get more GIS to capture Hidde LS and FM on Main Street to the north? 
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Vieth, Eric
Polygon Line

Vieth, Eric
Polygon Line

Vieth, Eric
Polygon Line
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pa ! LETTERS ON A YELLOW BACKGRGUND
CONFINED ENTRY SIGN DETAIL

PLACE BUG SCREEN BETWEEN FLANGES

=== . 133.20 54" x 36" WEATHER
— (PAD-LOCK LUGS AN

. INCLUDE HALLIDAY €

GRATING SYSTEM. H

{0

; GUIDE BARS) HiNLED
18" MIN.
A-‘ ..5‘ ’A.’ -d" -D" 1‘-ﬁA : .‘ "ﬂ" _..A: ‘"-‘ ‘A' ,i ‘ ﬁ[ l 130.?0 _ GF
: ;_\_L._\Q\L 1711 mHT
ZELECTRICAL CONDUITS PER
\ ELECTRICAL SECTION
ALL JOINTS - 4" MEGA-LUG
P 2 COURSES OF GASKETS AND o
WRAP WITH MAC-WRAP 4" 90° M. J. BEND

FOR WATER TIGHT SEAL

PRESSURE GAUGE WITH
ISOLATION BALL VALVE _/‘

% 4" WATER TIGHT BOOT
- (TYP. ALL PENETRATIONS)

4" SOLID SLEEVE
(MEGA-LUGS /4 BoOT
TYP.) E :E T

ppv \ 4" D.. FORCEMAIN LE. = 122'706/

H..\ | 4" FExPE DIP .
T——MUD VALVE W/ VALVE STEM

5 (SEE DETAIL BELOW)

U )
O 602-9 CQ&QOC%%

20
9%%3&00 OC)OE)\DOHOQ ORR
) &CPU@D

— 4" BOOT
6;126.20

=113

| T——— 4" FE 90° BEND
(LONG RADIUS)

/—8' DIA. PRECAST WETWELL

SEAL WITH RUBBERIZED
/MEMBRANE COATING TYP.

O
g PUEST A |
4" BOOT
WE. = 119.00
ALL JOINTS - 2 COURSES & 8" PVC LE.(N): 117.10
OF GASKETS AND MACRAP f
FOR WATER TIGHT SEAL
LEVEL TRANSDUCER CABLE
) /"’\
4" SCH 40 PVC ‘. & FUTURE 8" PVC LE.(SOUTH) = 12.
LAG PUMP ON (INITIAL /ULTIMATE):
| &) LEAD PUMP ON (NITIAL/ULTIMATE
SS PIPE SUPPORT
(MN. 3 REQ'D)
GPUMPS OFF(UNITIAL /UL TIMATE):10S.!(
d 4" BASE ELBO \\
) ) LEVEL TRANSDUCER, 4
G A ok _@ —\_/“HlGH LEVEL AND LOW  F
~ | " LEVEL FLOATS TO BE  (
\\ PROVIDED BY KAMP/ F
D é[ SYNERGY ,
" N == £ 11 CONCRETE FILLET
12 L] ZASAYY. )(_/_ -
l s I &-106.00
4“
#5 BARS ON 6" CENTERS 'BN(

C%o 6900 Ségﬁ&ég%ﬁ%@gwfi%o i
c9 fﬁ%&@g&g J@E@&O@&%{&ﬂ@%@ﬁ J&

6 = Ccf\c._cf“gﬁ Adﬁ._
LIFT STATION - SECTION VIEW (LOOKING SOUTH)

(NOT TO SCALE)

Z 12" MIN. NO. 2 WASHED STONE
ENVELOPED IN MIRAFI 500X

rCACARDIC g




STATION ADDRESS VOLT | PHASE PUMPS | MODEL | GPM | HP. MANU. | BUILT | WE METER # LEVEL MOTOR
18th Hole 1622 Country Club Ln | 230 | Single 2 NP31 Gﬁ 125 Flygt 1990 | BZ-902319 |Transducer VED
Allerman " 11206 Richards Ave 230 3 2 cP3102| 200 5 Flygt 1963 | PVZT-439059 | Transducer Starter
Boughton Street 1029 Boughton Str 480 3 2 NP3153| 600 | 20 Flygt | 2009 PBXZT-92110 | Transducer VED
‘|Carlson Place 1618 Carlson PL 230 | Single 2 CP3085| 200 | 2.2 Flygt - 1981 BZ-806898 Transducer\ VED J
Country Club 1334 North Water St 230 3 2 cP3102 | 275 5 Flygt 1997 | PBZT-703373 Float Starter
Fifth Ward 710 North Church St 230 3 2 CcP3082| 50 0.8 Flygt 1057 | PBZT-704795 Float Starter
Fox Creek 901 Fox Creek Dr 230 3 2 C3102 | 200 5 Flygt 1995 | PBZT-702197 Float Starter
Front Street 300 Front Str 230 3 2 CP3102 | 250 5 Flygt 1949 | PBZT-702424 | Transducer Starter
Grandview 1502 Beacon Dr 230 3 o> |cpater| 110 | 75| Flygt | 2003 PBZT-704745 | Transducer| Starter
Hidde 1432 East Main Str 480 3 3 S4B 600 | 20 |Hydromatic| 1997 PBZT-700531 | Transducer| Starter
Hinze 1617 Silver Creek Rd_| 230 3 2 MP3085| 30 4 Flyot 1990 E{QZT—703393 Float Starter
North Water Street |702 North Water St 230 3 2 CP3085] 160 | 3 Flygt 1999 PBZT704473 Float Starter
Oak Ridge 101 Oak Ridge Ct 230 3 2 NP3102| 125 | 5 Flygt 1972 | PBZT-703928 | Transducer| Starter
Riverlawn 220 Riverlawn Ave 230 | Single 2 CP3045| 50 | 141 Flygt 1959 NZ-715998 | Transducer VED
Riverside Park 1002 Anne St 230 3 2 NP3085 | 150 3 Flygt 1949 | PBZT-703650 | Transducer Starter
South Concord 224 \West Haven Dr 230 | Single 2 NP3102 | 120 10 . Flygt 2006- NZ-709309 | Transducer VED
Spaulding Stréet 115 E. Spaulding St__| 230 3 2 CP3127 | 700 5 Flygt 2001 | PBZT-702813 | Transducer Starter
Watertown East 1153 Boughton St 230 | Single 2 CP3102 | 225 5 ‘Fiygt 1974 NZ-722433 | Transducer  VFD

WE Energies 1-888-779-6831
L_H.Lamb Electric 920-342-0986

Kamp/Synergy shop 1-41 4-354-6700
Nate Wolfe Cell 1-414-630-2993




12/8/2009

SET POINT
High Level Float*
High Alarm
Inlet pipe
Lag Pump Start
Lead Pump Start
Pumps Off
Low Level Alarm
Low Level Float*
Transducer Offset

Bottom Wet Well

*Backup system operating range 3.47'

Allerman Lift Station L.S2

ELEVATION TO BOTTOM

90.40'
89.73'
89.00'
89.23'
88.73'
87.33'
86.93'
86.93'
86.33'
85.50'

TO TRANSDUCER
4.90’
4.23' 3.40'
3.50'
3.73' 2.90'
3.23 2.40'
1.83' 1.00'
1.43 0.60'
1.43
0.83' 0.00'
0.00’

Wet Well settings



10/13/2006

SET POINT
High Level Float*
High Alarm
Lag Pump Start
Lead Pump Start
Pumps Off
Low Level Alarm
Low Level Float*
Transducer

Bottom Wet Well

*Backup system operating range 3.75'

South Concord Lift Station

ELEVATION TO BOTTOM

112.00'
111.75'
111.50'
111.00'
109.00'
108.50'
108.25
106.50'
106.00'

6.00'
5.7%'
5.50'
5.00'
3.00'
2.50'
2.25'
0.50'
0.00'

TO TRANSDUCER

528

5.00'

4.50'

2.50'

2.00'

0.00'

Wet Well Settings
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these are more realistic routing alignments (depending
on existing roadway conditions and utility conflicts) than
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Vieth, Eric
Polygon Line

Vieth, Eric
Polygon Line

Vieth, Eric
Callout
Where connecting on Utah?

Vieth, Eric
Line

Vieth, Eric
Line

Vieth, Eric
Line

Vieth, Eric
Text Box
Option 1 - Franklin St

Vieth, Eric
Text Box
Option 2 - Air Park Dr

Vieth, Eric
Callout
Need to connect to 24" on Franklin?

Vieth, Eric
Text Box
Option 3 - Boomer to Utah

Vieth, Eric
Text Box
these are more realistic routing alignments (depending on existing roadway conditions and utility conflicts) than what is sketched
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